TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Dunhill Staffing Systems, Inc.		06/29/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Whitman Group, LLC	
Street Address:	1459 Stuart Engels Blvd.	
Internal Address:	Suite 300	
City:	Mount Pleasant	
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	29464	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: SOUTH CAROLINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1113767	DUNHILL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(610)915-0567 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 843.345.1207

Email: jgbolling@comcast.net Correspondent Name: Jocelyn G. Bolling Address Line 1: 1000 Johnnie Dodds Blvd.

Address Line 2: Suite 103-414

Address Line 4: Mount Pleasant, SOUTH CAROLINA 29464

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jocelyn G Bolling
Signature:	/Jocelyn G. Bolling/
Date:	07/02/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004236 FRAME: 0358

900166171

Total Attachments: 1

source=tm assign from Dunhill Staffing signed#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004236 FRAME: 0359 Trademark Assignment

WHEREAS, Dunhill Staffing Systems, Inc., a Delaware corporation located at

9190 Priority Way West Drive, Sulte 201, Indianapolis, Indiana 46240 ("Assignor"), is the owner

of the DUNHILL STAFFING SYSTEMS trademark and the DUNHILL trademark, including but not

limited to U.S. Registration No. 1,113,767, (hereinafter referred to as "the Marks"); and

WHEREAS, The Whitman Group, LLC, a South Carolina limited liability

company, whose business address is 1459 Stuart Engels Blvd., Suite 300, Mount Pleasant, South

Carolina 29464 ("Assignee") is desirous of acquiring all of Assignor's worldwide rights in and to

the Marks;

RECORDED: 07/02/2010

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of

which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby irrevocably assigns to the Assignee all of its

worldwide right, title and interest in and to the Marks, including U.S. Registration No.

1,113,767, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby

DUNHILL STAFFING SYSTEMS, INC.

ASSIGNOR

By: Sami Pules
Name: Laurie Pules

Title: CFO

Date: 6/29/10

TRADEMARK REEL: 004236 FRAME: 0360